
 

NDP2 

CLERK TO THE ADVISORY PANEL - REPORT NO. 24-11107 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Date: 19.09.2024 
Subject: JPC Joint Heads SELECTION 
 
Members are limited to involvement in TWO theme groups maximum. 
 
Administration 
Ray Evans clerk@henley-in-arden-pc.gov.uk 07990 515 305 
 
FINALISED ADVISORY PANEL 
 

 
P1 Housing 
 

 
P2. Economy 

 
P3 Community 

 
P4 Natural Environment 

 
P5 Built Environment 

JPC LEAD: 
Cllr Tomlinson 
davidstomlinson@outlook.com 
 

JPC LEAD: 
Cllr McCaskie 

sandy@mccaskie.net  
 

JPC LEAD: 
Cllr Rouse 

cllr.c.rouse@gmail.com 

JPC LEAD: 
Cllr Andrews 

cllr.w.andrews@gmail.com 

JPC LEAD: 
Cllr Tomlinson 
davidstomlinson@outlook.com 
  

LEAD: 
Richard Clark 

richclark100@gmail.com 
 

LEAD: 
Simon MacDonald 

simon@henleyconsulting.com 
 

LEAD: 
Simon Woods 

LEAD: 
Josh Niderost 

LEAD: 
Mark Bevan 

Guy Hornsby 

guymh007@btinternet.com 
  

Geoff Norman 

geoff@norm1066.co.uk 
 

Geoff Norman Roger Cooper 

prcooper48@gmail.com  
Roger Cooper 

Josh Niderost 

joshniderost@gmail.com 
 

Simon Woods 

simonwoods@europeandrama.com 
 

John Latham 
its.john.latham@gmail.com 
 
 

Carol Spires 
spires.carol@gmail.com 
 

Guy Hornsby 

Mark Bevan 

mark.bevan1961@gmail.com 
  

Jonathan Dovey 

jonathan@dovey.co.uk  
Sheriden Bevan 

sheridenb67@gmail.com 
 

John Latham Jonathan Dovey 

 
 
Ray Evans 
Clerk to the JPC Advisory Panel  
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